

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12282/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2006 in CWP No. 20326/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ESTATE OFFICER, U.T. CHANDIGARH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJAN SOI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 19/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERAs prayed for by counsel for the respondent, list after two
weeks to file additional documents.(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master