

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.423/2008

ESTATE OFFICER, U.T. CHANDIGARH &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJAN SOI &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 29/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPANFor Appellant(s) Mr. Sangram S. Saron, Adv.  
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv. (Not Present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAs prayed for, list the matter next week to enable the  
appellants to file comprehensive list of dates in the matter.(Sanjay Kumar-II)  
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)  
Court Master